
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
429 

30 
335 
404 

53 
453 
448 
437 

54 
20 

390 
86 

361 
430 

89 
333 
412 
346 
362 
305 
456 

56 
314 
312 
451 

87 
413 

66 
342 
436 
354 

88 
3 

46 
55 

444 
48 

431 
334 

71 
427 

82 
4 

Name 
NERI Lorenzo 
LORENZETTI Devin Simon 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
LELLI Manuele 
TRAKOV Angel 
TAMBURINI Andrea 
SENESI Mirko 
PINI Lorenzo 
TRASIEV Ivan 
GIACOMELLI Andrea 
FRANCESCHINI Massimiliano 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
OTTAVIANO Tiziano 
RONCA Bartolomeo 
SALANDRA Raimondo 
MARCHI Giacomo 
BASSI Marco 
CAGGIANO Salvatore 
BUTTIRONI Simone 
VANNELLI Mirko 
VERDONI Thomas 
GRANATA Massimo 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
STOCCO Luigi 
QUIRANTE Yann 
MARCHINI Fabio 
CRISTIANI Massimo 
AZZONI TOGNOLA GREGORIO 
PINI Andrea 
BERTO Alessandro 
RINALDI Sergio Giacomo 
BENAZZI Vincent 
SIEGRIST Rafael 
UMBRICHT Johnny 
RONCONI Gianni 
SPORRI Peter 
PAPPALARDO Yohan 
SCARPELLINI Diego 
GALIMBERTI Gualtiero 
NASCETTI Michele 
NEPUMACENO Salvatore 
BITOSSI Fabio 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:58.156 
1:58.529 
1:59.832 
2:00.176 
2:00.404 
2:00.442 
2:00.578 
2:00.612 
2:01.222 
2:01.367 
2:01.392 
2:01.954 
2:02.209 
2:02.402 
2:02.526 
2:02.857 
2:02.901 
2:03.093 
2:03.108 
2:03.179 
2:03.289 
2:03.418 
2:03.483 
2:03.670 
2:03.672 
2:03.956 
2:03.989 
2:04.031 
2:04.035 
2:04.178 
2:04.536 
2:04.546 
2:04.853 
2:04.861 
2:04.874 
2:04.902 
2:04.939 
2:05.353 
2:05.448 
2:05.636 
2:05.667 
2:05.822 
2:07.131 

In 
5 
3 
8 
2 
2 
7 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
6 
4 
6 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.373 
1.676 
2.020 
2.248 
2.286 
2.422 
2.456 
3.066 
3.211 
3.236 
3.798 
4.053 
4.246 
4.370 
4.701 
4.745 
4.937 
4.952 
5.023 
5.133 
5.262 
5.327 
5.514 
5.516 
5.800 
5.833 
5.875 
5.879 
6.022 
6.380 
6.390 
6.697 
6.705 
6.718 
6.746 
6.783 
7.197 
7.292 
7.480 
7.511 
7.666 
8.975 

Gap 

0.373 
1.303 
0.344 
0.228 
0.038 
0.136 
0.034 
0.610 
0.145 
0.025 
0.562 
0.255 
0.193 
0.124 
0.331 
0.044 
0.192 
0.015 
0.071 
0.110 
0.129 
0.065 
0.187 
0.002 
0.284 
0.033 
0.042 
0.004 
0.143 
0.358 
0.010 
0.307 
0.008 
0.013 
0.028 
0.037 
0.414 
0.095 
0.188 
0.031 
0.155 
1.309 

Laps 
7 
3 
8 
6 
6 
8 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
7 
8 
3 
4 
4 
7 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
7 
3 
7 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
51 

434 
323 

77 
17 

Name 
EMANUELI Andrea 
PIAZZA Rosario 
PANETTA Alessandra 
LEPELTIER Arnaud 
VIBERTI Stefano 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.815 
2:07.959 
2:08.602 
2:09.570 

In 
3 
3 
4 
2 
0 

Diff 
9.659 
9.803 

10.446 
11.414 

Gap 
0.684 
0.144 
0.643 
0.968 

Laps 
3 
8 
5 
4 
1 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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